





Behavioral Expectations Items . All
Sims Elementary

Schools
06-07 06-07
9. Everyone knows what the school rules are. 3.15 3.17 3.42 3.36
12. My teachers always make sure that students 3.09 3.07 3.83 3.82

follow the rules.

13. My classmates know there are consequences for 3.22 3.15 3.45 3.58
breaking the rules.

Behavioral Expectations Average 3.16 3.14 3.58 3.60

3.53

3.34

3.52

3.45352




Teacher Support and Engagement Items

Sims

04-05

Sims

05-06

Sims

06-07

All
Elementary
Schools

06-07

18. Teachers give rewards or praise for good 3.53 3.43 3.47 3.31
behavior.

31. Teachers give rewards or praise for good work. 3.36 3.40 3.38 3.27
27. My teachers are excited about what they teach. 3.39 3.42 3.50 3.55
28. My teachers like to teach. 3.40 3.48 3.71 3.79
36. Teachers give me the help | need with 3.49 3.54 3.60 3.62
assignments.

37. My teachers understand when | have a personal 3.39 3.31 3.44 3.44
problem.

38. Teachers help students with personal problems. 3.46 3.45 3.42

Teacher Support and Engagement Average 3.43 3.41 3.48 3.48
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13. My
classmates know
there are
consequences for
breaking the rules.

Sims 04-05

Sims 05-06

Sims 06-07

District Elementary 06-07

0% 20%

40%

80% 100%

i












25. | feel/felt well
prepared for TAKS.
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31. Teachers give Sims 04-05 46% bo@%h
rewards or praise for :
Sims 05-06 38% B45%
Sims 06-07 36% [ 7% B9
District Elementary 06-07 39% [ 10% [5%
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32. | canreach the Sims 05-06 35%' -
goals | set for . .
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District Elementary 06-07 37% ./o
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34. 1 can tell if my
work is good.

35. | know how
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37. My teachers Sims 04-05
understand when |
have a personal

Sims 05-06
problem.
Sims 06-07
District Elementary 06-07
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
38. Teachers help Sims 04-05

students with
personal problems.
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39. | get the grades Sims 04-05
| deserve on my
class work.
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